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“*\TB CUP2017”-International Tournament in Artistic Gymnastics

Surname/Name
STARIKOV VALENTIN
TIKHONOV IVAN
MAKOLOV ANDREI
KHACHATRYAN VIGEN
KUZOVKOV KONSTANTIN
LAGUTOV ANDREI
KATIN VILLIAM
ARSENIEV VITALII
GOVORQV DIMITRII
TRAMS RIHARDS
ABESADZE SABA
TSIGANKOV MATVEI
SYNIUKHIN MYKOLA
TOVMASYAN ARTUR
JIMSHELEISHVILI IOANE

12-16 OCTOBER 2017 TBILISI (Georgia)

All Around MAG Seniors

SENIORS

Country Score
RUSSIA

RUSSIA

RUSSIA
ARMENIA
GEORGIA 1
LENINSK
SARANSK-RUSSIA
GEORGIA 2
GEORGIA 1
LATVIA-SCHOOL
GEORGIA 1
DINAMO-MOSKV
UKRAINE
ARMENIA
GEORGIA 2

81.332
78932
78.699
78.632
77.231
76.998
76.399
75.532
74.532
74.399
73.899
73.632
64.065
15.133
13.633
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o\/TB CUP2017”-International Tournament in Artistic Gymnastics

Surname/Name

SMBATYAN JORA
MAMADALIEV MAHAMMADUMAR
PIMANOV ILYA

KHACHIKIAN GAGIK

JAVIDAN BABAYEV

SARVAR ALIYEV

TSIASELSKI ALEH

POSTOI VOLODYMYR
SKHILADZE LEVAN

SAMAD MAMMADLI

POPOV MYKOLA
PARKHIMCHYK KIRYL
DOLIDZE DACHI

PRYVOLNEU ARTSIOM
BAGDASARYAN ERIK
IVANOVS OLEGS

SITCHINAVA BIDZINA
AGHAMURAD GAHRAMANOV

All Around MAG Juniors

JUNIORS

12-16 OCTOBER 2017 TBILISI (Georgia)

Country
ARMENIA
DINAMO-MOSKV
DINAMO-MOSKV
ARMENIA
AZERBAIJAN
AZERBAIJAN
BELARUS
UKRAINE
GEORGIA 2
AZERBAIJAN
UKRAINE
BELARUS
GEORGIA 2
BELARUS
ARMENIA
LATVIA-SCHOOL
GEORGIA 2
AZERBAIJAN

Score

75:799
73.799
73.265
72.832
72.565
72.066
69.465
69.066
69.032
68.099
67.632
67.499
63.398
57.633
37.499
37.433
11533
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12-16 OCTOBER 2017 TBILISI (Georgia)

APPENDIX N:<_>mv

[ COMPETITION IIl—APPARATUS FINALS Floor 4 2017 |

Finals - Seniors

1 TRAMS RIHARDS LATVIA-SCHOOL 13.567
2 LAGUTOV ANDREI LENINSK 13.533
3 JIMSHELEISHVILI IOANE GEORGIA 2 13.400
4 MAKOLOV ANDRE! RUSSIA 13.100
5 KUZOVKOV KONSTANTIN GEORGIA 1 12.900
6 TSIGANKOV MATVEI DINAMO-MOSKV 12.333
7 KATIN VILLIAM SARANSK-RUSSIA 12.133
8 TIKHONOV IVAN RUSSIA 11.433
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12-16 OCTOBER 2017 TBILISI (Georgia)

APPENDIX L _<_>mv

[ COMPETITION 1I—APPARATUS FINALS _ POMMEL HORSE _ 2017 ]

Finals - Seniors

1 KATIN VILLIAM SARANSK-RUSSIA 13.266
2 KUZOVKOV KONSTANTIN GEORGIA 1 12.8
3 STARIKOV VALENTIN RUSSIA 12.633
4 KHACHATRYAN VIGEN ARMENIA 12.433
5 TIKHONOV IVAN G0N RUSSIA 12.4
6 TRAMS RIHARDS \\ T N2\ LATVIA-SCHOOL 12.266
7 LAGUTOV ANDREI (S e | - LENINSK 11.8
8 ABESADZE SABA A | GEORGIA 1 11.533

CHAIR OF JUDGE’S PANEL.....
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12-16 OCTOBER 2017 TBILISI (Georgia)

APPENDIX ~:<_>0v

COMPETITION 1ll—APPARATUS FINALS RINGS _ 2017 B

Finals - Seniors

1 TOVMASYAN ARTUR ARMENIA 15
2 LAGUTOV ANDREI LENINSK 13.833
3 KHACHATRYAN VIGEN ARMENIA 13.4
3 MAKOLOV ANDREI RUSSIA 13.4
5 ARSENIEV VITALH GEORGIA 2 126
6 ABESADZE SABA GEORGIA1 12.533
7 TRAMS RIHARDS LATVIA-SCHOOL 11.833
8

KATIN VILLIAM ‘ — SARANSK-RUSSIA 0
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CHAIR OF JUDGE’S PANEL.co.: (i it
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12-16 OCTOBER 2017 TBILISI (Georgia)

APPENDIX NA_<_>mv

[ COMPETITION IIl --APPARATUS FINALS Vault _ 2017

Finals-Seniors

1 KUZOVKOV KONSTANTIN GEORGIA 1
2 GOVOROV DIMITRII GEORGIA 1

3 MAKOLOV ANDRE! RUSSIA

4 TIKHONOV IVAN RUSSIA

6 KHACHATRYAN VIGEN ARMENIA

7 TRAMS RIHARDS _\\_.__\ - 2 LATVIA-SCHOOL

P

CHAIR OF JUDGE’S PANEL.........ieseussforityidunsneceydons

14.183
13.8665
13.7165

13.483
13.4165

13.183
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APPENDIX NA_SPA..&

[ COMPETITION I1I—APPARATUS FINALS _ PARALLEL BARS | 2017 |

Finals - Seniors

1 STARIKOV VALENTIN RUSSIA 14.166
2 TIKHONOV IVAN RUSSIA 13.466
3 LAGUTOV ANDREI LENINSK 13.233
4 KATIN VILLIAM SARANSK-RUSSIA 13.166
5 ARSENIEV VITALI GEORGIA 2 12733
6 KUZOVKOV KONSTANTIN GEORGIA 1 12.066
7 KHACHATRYAN VIGEN - ARMENIA 11.966
8 TRAMS RIHARDS RN LATVIA-SCHOOL 11.6




o\TB CUP2017”-International Tournament in Artistic Gymnastics

12-16 OCTOBER 2017 TBILISI (Georgia)

APPENDIX NA_<_>QV

COMPETITION Ill —-APPARATUS FINALS HIGH BAR _ 2017 B

Finals - Seniors

1 STARIKOV VALENTIN RUSSIA 13.733
2 TSIGANKOV MATVEI DINAMO-MOSKV 13.4
3 LAGUTOV ANDREI LENINSK 13
4 KHACHATRYAN VIGEN ARMENIA 12.8
5 KUZOVKOV KONSTANTIN GEORGIA 1 12.633
6 GOVOROV DIMITRII GEORGIA 1 12.2
7 KATIN VILLIAM / N2\ SARANSK-RUSSIA 11.9
8

TIKHONOV IVAN ||« = RUSSIA 11.6

CHAIR OF JUDGE’S PANEL......
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APPENDIX ~=<_>mv

[ COMPETITION 1ll—APPARATUS FINALS | Floor _ 2017

Finals - Juniors

1 MAMADALIEV MAHAMMADUMAR DINAMO-MOSKV 13.3
2 JAVIDAN BABAYEV AZERBAUAN 12.766
3 KHACHIKIAN GAGIK ARMENIA 12.666
4 POSTOI VOLODYMYR UKRAINE 12.666
5 SMBATYAN JORA ARMENIA 12.5
6 SARVAR ALIYEV AZERBALJAN 12.5
7 PIMANOV ILYA SR DINAMO-MOSKV 12.066

8 IVANOVS OLEGS LATVIA-SCHOOL . 11.733
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12-16 OCTOBER 2017 TBILISI (Georgia)

APPENDIX NA_<_>Qv

[ COMPETITION III—APPARATUS FINALS POMMEL HORSE _ 2017 |

Finals - Juniors

KHACHIKIAN GAGIK ARMENIA 13.266

1

2 SAMAD MAMMADLI AZERBAIJAN 12.966
3 SKHILADZE LEVAN GEORGIA 2 12.733
3 SITCHINAVA BIDZINA GEORGIA 2 12.733
5 TSIASELSKI ALEH BELARUS 11.966
6 PIMANOV ILYA DINAMO-MOSKV 11.933
7 SMBATYAN JORA o ARMENIA 11.166
8

JAVIDAN BABAYEV S AZERBAIJAN 10.966

CHAIR OF JUDGE'S PANEL . . faglimetins)
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APPENDIX ~:<_>Qv

COMPETITION 1lI—APPARATUS FINALS RINGS _ 2017

Finals - Juniors

1 SMBATYAN JORA ARMENIA 13.3
2 MAMADALIEV MAXAMMADUMAR DINAMO-MOSKV 13.033
3 JAVIDAN BABAYEV AZERBAIJAN 12.666
4 SARVAR ALIYEV AZERBAIJAN 12.6
5 POPOV MYKOLA UKRAINE 12.5
6 KHACHIKIAN GAGIK ARMENIA 12.266
7 TSIASELSKI ALEH BELARUS 11.666
8

PIMANOV ILYA P T DINAMO-MOSKV 11.333

CHAIR OF JUDGE’S PANEL...... oion il oiioeis
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APPENDIX NA_<_>OV

COMPETITION III—APPARATUS FINALS _ VAULT _ 2017

Finals-Juniors

1 PARKHIMCHYK KIRYL BELARUS

2 MAMADALIEV MAHAMMADUMAR DINAMO-MOSKV
3 IVANOVS OLEGS LATVIA-SCHOOL
4 PIMANOV ILYA DINAMO-MOSKV
5 SKHILADZE LEVAN GEORGIA 2

6 KHACHIKIAN GAGIK ARMENIA

7 SMBATYAN JORA s ARMENIA

CHAIR OF JUDGE’S v>z_mr....&...“. :

12.367
12317
12.300
12.000
11.883
11.167
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12-16 OCTOBER 2017 TBILISI (Georgia)

APPENDIX NA_<_>A..;.;

COMPETITION 1Il—APPARATUS FINALS PARALLEL BARS _ 2017 |

Finals - Juniors

1 BAGDASARYAN ERIK ARMENIA 13.1
2 SARVAR ALIYEV AZERBAUAN 13.033
3 TSIASELSKI ALEH BELARUS 12.466
4 SMBATYAN JORA ARMENIA 12333
5 POSTOI VOLODYMYR UKRAINE 12.066
6 POPOV MYKOLA UKRAINE 119
7 MAMADALIEV MAHAMMADUMAR DINAMO-MOSKV 115
8 PIMANOV ILYA s DINAMO-MOSKV 11.466

CHAIR OF JUDGE’S PANEL.......%.......
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APPENDIX NA_<_>QV

[ COMPETITION Il --APPARATUS FINALS HIGH BAR 4 2017 B

Finals - Juniors

1 BAGDASARYAN ERIK ARMENIA 12.900
2 SMBATYAN JORA ARMENIA 12.767
3 SAMAD MAMMADLI AZERBAIJAN 12.200
4 POPOV MYKOLA UKRAINE 11.667
5 PRYVOLNEU ARTSIOM BELARUS 11,533
6 JAVIDAN BABAYEV AZERBAUAN 11.300
7 PARKHIMCHYK KIRYL B BELARUS 9.800
8 PIMANOV ILYA \\ DINAMO-MOSKV 0.000

CHAIR OF JUDGE'S PANEL.worCoiersfned d e
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Team Results WAG

191.45

170.40

165.15

73.55
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All Around WAG

SENIORS JUNIORS

1 AKHAIMOVA LILIIA RUSSIA 54.8 1 ELINA VIHROVA LATVIA-SCHOOL 51.1
2 KHARENKOVA MARIA RUSSIA 53.75 2 MOKLIAK TETIANA UKRAINE 49.7
3 BIRIULYA YULIA LENINSK 51.95 3 MURZHAK DARIA UKRAINE 47.95
4 MAYZEL ALEXANDRA LENINSK 44.55 4 MATVIENKO ANA LENINSK 47.7
5 ELIZAROVA DARIA RUSSIA 271.25 5 SAVITSKAIA ANASTASIA BELARUS 47.3
‘ 6 METELITSA GANNA BELARUS 46.4

7 AUSIANIKAVA DARYA BELARUS 45.9

8 PERADZE MARIAM GEORGIA 42.15

/ 9 KULINII KATERYNA UKRAINE 11.8
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APPENDIX NAEDQV .

COMPETITION 11I—APPARATUS FINALS _ VAULT _ 2017 |

Finals-Seniors

1 AKHAIMOVA LILIA RUSSIA 14.1
2 BIRIULYA YULIA LENINSK 13.85
3 MAYZEL ALEXANDRA J—— LENINSK 135
4 KHARENKOVA MARIA S A RUSSIA 0
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CHAIR OF JUDGE'S PANEL..o.ioflpiciiintiiomss %)
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APPENDIX ~:>~>mv

COMPETITION Ill --APPARATUS FINALS BALANCE BEAM _ 2017

Finals-Seniors

1 KHARENKOVA MARIA RUSSIA
2 AKHAIMOVA LILIIA RUSSIA

3 BIRIULYA YULIA P LENINSK

4 MAYZEL ALEXANDRA LENINSK

[s]
CHAIR OF JUDGE’S PANEL....(\.5.. 7.

15.35

12,5

11.95

11.15
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APPENDIX NAE)Q&

| COMPETITION 11I—APPARATUS FINALS % UNEVEN BARS _ 2017

Finals-Seniors

1 ELIZAROVA DARIA RUSSIA 11.5
2 BIRIULYA YULIA LENINSK 11.4

2 AKHAIMOVA LILIIA RUSSIA 11.4

-~
sevsnsrscsessadesnde

CHAIR OF JUDGE’S _u>z_mr...x Pz
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APPENDIX ~A<<>mv

COMPETITION IlI—APPARATUS FINALS FLOOR EXERCISE _ 2017

Finals-Seniors

1 AKHAIMOVA LILIIA RUSSIA
2 KHARENKOVA MARIA RUSSIA
3 BIRIULYA YULIA LENINSK
4

MAYZEL ALEXANDRA LENINSK

CHAIR OF JUDGE’S PANEL....«7Z.....

13.3
13.2
13.1
12.3
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APPENDIX NAEDQV

COMPETITION 1ll—APPARATUS FINALS _ VAULT * 2017

Finals-Juniors

1 ELINA VIHROVA LATVIA-SCHOOL 13
2 MURZHAK DARIA UKRAINE 12.95
3 MATVIENKO ANA LENINSK 12.4
4 PERADZE MARIAM s BORToN GEORGIA 11.65
5 METELITSA GANNA e/ / BELARUS 11

CHAIR OF JUDGE’S _u>z_mr...&.\..
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APPENDIX ~:>\>Ov

COMPETITION lll --APPARATUS FINALS

BALANCE BEAM ‘ 2017

ELINA VIHROVA
MATVIENKO ANA
MURZHAK DARIA
MOKLIAK TETIANA
SAVITSKAIA ANASTASIA
METELITSA GANNA

N o B WP

PERADZE MARIAM

V7

CHAIR OF JUDGE’S PANEL.... 0000t

Finals-Juniors

LATVIA-SCHOOL
LENINSK
UKRAINE
UKRAINE
BELARUS
BELARUS
—— GEORGIA

seadsesesscse |

W

14.5
13.8
13.55
13.3
13.3
12.2
11.85
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APPENDIX ~A<<>0~

| COMPETITION [1I—APPARATUS FINALS UNEVEN BARS _ 2017 |

Finals-Juniors

KULINII KATERYNA UKRAINE 12.6

1

2 MOKLIAK TETIANA UKRAINE 12.45
3 ELINA VIHROVA | LATVIA-SCHOOL 123
4 AUSIANIKAVA DARYA BELARUS 9.75
5 SAVITSKAIA ANASTASIA P BELARUS 9.65
6 PERADZE MARIAM GEORGIA 9.5
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APPENDIX ~ﬁ<<>0v

COMPETITION III—APPARATUS FINALS M FLOOR EXERCISE _ 2017 |

Finals-Juniors

1 MOKLIAK TETIANA UKRAINE 13
2 ELINA VIHROVA LATVIA-SCHOOL 12.85
3 MURZHAK DARIA UKRAINE 127
4 MATVIENKO ANA LENINSK 12.55
5 SAVITSKAIA ANASTASIA BELARUS 12.4
6 AUSIANIKAVA DARYA BELARUS 11.8
7 PERADZE MARIAM S TN GEORGIA 8.75

[ s \%&

CHAIR OF JUDGE'S _.>2mr...,%m_ﬁ_... i) )




